
1º Treino COABOM - 2024
Caldazinha - GO 4.2.2024

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Neuza Hilario Da Silva Hardy
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Percurso : D21N
Distancia : 2000m
Tempo : 0:58:18 (29'09"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Suzana Da Costa Santos 1:04:12
3. Lilian Rodrigues Rios 1:22:48

1. 37 00:03:18 251m 13'09"/km
2. 60 00:01:07 00:04:25 128m 8'43"/km
3. 33 00:09:53 00:14:18 193m 51'13"/km
4. 38 00:01:47 00:16:05 168m 10'37"/km
5. 36 00:14:17 00:30:22 250m 57'08"/km
6. 35 00:06:31 00:36:53 123m 52'59"/km
7. 42 00:05:33 00:42:26 245m 22'39"/km
8. 34 00:09:27 00:51:53 157m 60'11"/km
9. 40 00:04:39 00:56:32 258m 18'01"/km

10. 58 00:01:30 00:58:02 151m 9'56"/km
11. 999 00:00:16 00:58:18 58m 4'36"/km
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